
Semester Schedule for Summer Term 2024 

S.No. Activity From Date Day To Date Day 

1 Course Add-Drop May 06, 2024 Monday May 24, 2024 Friday 

3 Commencement of 
Classes 

May 27, 2024 Monday   

4 Mid-Sem Examinations (if 
any) 

June 19, 2024 Wednesday June 21, 2024 Friday 

5 Last date for Late Drop June 24, 2024 Monday   

6 End-Sem Examinations (if 
any) 

July 24, 2024 Wednesday July 26, 2024 Friday 

7 BTP Poster Presentation July 29, 2024 Monday   

8 SG/CW Presentations July 30, 2024 
July 31, 2024 

Tuesday & 
Wednesday 

  

8 Moderation Meeting August 02, 2024 Friday   

9 Announcement of Grades 
(tentative) 

August 6, 2024 Tuesday   

 

Monsoon 2024 Semester 

1 3 Day Modules for B.Tech. 
students 

7th Aug-9th Aug 
2024 

Wed-Friday 
 

  

2 First Class of the Semester 12th Aug 2024 Monday   

 

 


